
30th Forever Alone Chloe Marino Tari's School of Dance, LA

29th Polly Jeslyn Santos Encore Dance Academy, MA

28th Pulled Apart Averi Brannon PACE, WV

27th Copycat Taylor Steed Dance Impressions, UT

26th Send In The Clowns Mia Nolan-Hayun Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

25th Rolling Stone Levi Caicco In Motion Dance Project, FL

24th Strange Ka'iulani Mcintosh-Ross Namari Dance Center, GA

23rd One Moment In Time Maia Smyl New Level Dance Company, FL

22nd Fryeri Savannah Hill MÜV Dance and Fitness, TX

21st Recovery Lauren Tran Performing Dance Arts, ON

20th The Resolution Giada D'eramo Westchester Dance Academy, NY

19th Too Bad So Sad Jerzie Johnson Dance Impressions, UT

18th The Sound of Light Victoria Oliveri Westchester Dance Academy, NY

17th Telling of Eve Emmie Whyte Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

16th Incesssant Madeleine Martin Dance Industry, TX

15th Tomorrows Song Lily Mason Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

14th Faded Wing Olivia Ryle Encore Dance Academy, MA

Junior High Score Soloist



13th New Life Gina Zhang Studio Bleu Dance Center, VA

12th No Time Avery Babeo Intensity Dance Academy, PA

11th The Quality of Mercy Mariah Reuvers The Rock Center for Dance, NV

10th The Light Within Emma Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

9th The Forsaken Penelope Miles Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

8th I Got You Luigi Martin New York Performing Arts Center, NY

7th My Unbecoming Honest Myung Artflux Dance Lab, MI

6th Stuck In The Middle Of The World Satya Aronova-Kim Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

5th I'll Be Seeing You Violet Schwarz Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

4th Then and Now Alexandra Mederos Stars Dance Studio, FL

3rd Hollows Amethyst Hernandez Brava Dance Center, NY

2nd Succession Aria Du Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

1st Paradox of Surrender Kensington Dressing Evolve Dance Complex, PA



7th Kites Class Act Performing Arts Studio, NJ

6th Moanin' Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

5th Body Orchestra Performing Dance Arts, ON

4th New York State Of Mind Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd Moving In Time Canadian Dance Unit, ON

2nd Mr. Lonely Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

1st In Madness Lies Sanity Brava Dance Center, NY

2nd Spanish Flare Performing Dance Arts, ON

1st La Bayadere Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

5th Gravity Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

4th Mechanisms Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

3rd Point Of No Return Performing Dance Arts, ON

2nd The Swallow Complexity Dance Center, NJ

1st A Glimpse Of Tomorrow Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Junior High Score Duo/Trio

Junior High Score Ballet

Junior High Score Contemporary



2nd Outkast Canadian Dance Unit, ON

1st Commas Performing Dance Arts, ON

5th Golddigger Brava Dance Center, NY

4th Le Freak Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd Personal Jesus Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

2nd Le Jazz Hot Performing Dance Arts, ON

1st That's Life Canadian Dance Unit, ON

5th Heaven Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

4th Hope Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd Fall On Me Complexity Dance Center, NJ

2nd The Fall Of Troy Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

1st Maybe We Land There Performing Dance Arts, ON

1st Steam Heat Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Junior High Score Lyrical

Junior High Score Musical Theatre

Junior High Score Jazz

Junior High Score Hip Hop



3rd Shift To Blue Brava Dance Center, NY

2nd Catch Me Dance Impressions, UT

1st Like This Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd Down On My Luck Canadian Dance Unit, ON

2nd Spring Time Variation Performing Dance Arts, ON

1st Mad Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd I Love Rock and Roll Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

2nd Yes It Do Canadian Dance Unit, ON

1st Somebody To Love Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Junior High Score Tap

Junior High Score Specialty

Junior High Score Open



15th Turn To Stone Danceworks, WA

14th Waterfalls Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

13th Shift To Blue Brava Dance Center, NY

12th The Beat Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

11th Steam Heat Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

10th Heaven Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

9th Hope Performing Dance Arts, ON

8th When I Grow Up Canadian Dance Unit, ON

7th La Bayadere Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

6th Golddigger Brava Dance Center, NY

5th Somebody To Love Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

4th Go Solo Dance Impressions, UT

3rd The Raven Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

2nd The Fall Of Troy Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

1st Mechanisms Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Junior High Score Group



15th Estudiantina Canadian Dance Unit, ON

14th Heroes Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

13th Slim Shady Canadian Dance Unit, ON

12th Yes It Do Canadian Dance Unit, ON

11th Fall On Me Complexity Dance Center, NJ

10th Catch Me Dance Impressions, UT

9th Gravity Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

8th Le Freak Performing Dance Arts, ON

7th Personal Jesus Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

6th Point Of No Return Performing Dance Arts, ON

5th The Swallow Complexity Dance Center, NJ

4th Like This Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd Spring Time Variation Performing Dance Arts, ON

2nd That's Life Canadian Dance Unit, ON

1st Maybe We Land There Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd Commas Performing Dance Arts, ON

2nd Cadence Dance Impressions, UT

1st Le Jazz Hot Performing Dance Arts, ON

Junior High Score Line

Junior High Score Extended Line



1st A Glimpse Of Tomorrow Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd When You're An Addams Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

2nd Feel Good Beach Dance Impressions, UT

1st I Love Rock and Roll Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Junior High Score Large Production

Junior High Score Small & Extended Small Production


